PERFORMANCE
Item
Standards
Structure
Electrical performance
Mechanical performance
Details
Compliance

STANDARDS
CONNECTOR PIN LAYOUT
ORDER GUIDE
Models without a connector
Actuator
Basic
catalog
listing
Options
Standard
type without
a terminal
cover
Minute-load
type
Minute-load
type without
a terminal
cover
High-
temperature-
resistant
type
High-
temperature-
resistant type
without a
terminal cover
High-
temperature-
resistant +
minute-load
type
High-
temperature-
resistant +
minute-load
type without
a terminal cover
Name Shape
Roller
plunger
SL1-AC SL1-ANC SL1-AKC SL1-AKNC SL1-AVC SL1-AVNC SL1-AKVC SL1-AKVNC
Boot seal
roller plunger
SL1-BC SL1-BNC SL1-BKC SL1-BKNC SL1-BVC SL1-BVNC SL1-BKVC SL1-BKVNC
Cross roller
plunger
SL1-DC SL1-DNC SL1-DKC SL1-DKNC SL1-DVC SL1-DVNC SL1-DKVC SL1-DKVNC
Long roller
plunger
SL1-EC SL1-ENC SL1-EKC SL1-EKNC SL1-EVC SL1-EVNC SL1-EKVC SL1-EKVNC
Plunger SL1-HC SL1-HNC SL1-HKC SL1-HKNC SL1-HVC SL1-HVNC SL1-HKVC SL1-HKVNC
Short roller
lever
SL1-PC SL1-PNC SL1-PKC SL1-PKNC SL1-PVC SL1-PVNC SL1-PKVC SL1-PKVNC
D-089
LIMIT SWITCHES
WITH POSITIVE
OPENING MECHANISM
GENERAL PURPOSE
LIMIT SWITCHES
TECHNICAL GUIDE
FOR
LIMIT SWITCHES
EXPLOSION-PROOF
SWITCHES